

STRONGSVILLE HISTORICAL SOCIETY

Invites you to become a member, renew your membership or contribute.

Our membership application is also available online. Scan the code to get started:

2024 Annual Membership Levels

Please mark your desired level:

\$ \$25	Cabin (Individual)	Newsletter
\$ \$50	Baldwin House (Family – includes children up to 18 yrs. old)	Newsletter & Historical Society merchandise*
\$ \$125	Pomeroy House (Family – includes children up to 18 yrs. old)	Newsletter & Historical Society merchandise*
\$ \$250	Roe-Chapman House (Family – includes children up to 18 yrs. old)	Newsletter & Historical Society merchandise*
\$ \$500	Lathrop House (Business)	Newsletter & Historical Society merchandise*
\$ \$1000	Lifetime Membership (Life)	Newsletter & Historical Society merchandise*



*Historical Society Merchandise given to members who join by March 31, 2024. Membership renewal due every January.

_ I don't want the Historical Society merchandise.

Optional Donation:

Donation Amount:				
In Memory of:	or In Honor of:			
Membership Information:				
Membership Name:				
Business Name:				
Address:		City:	State:	Zip:
Home Phone:	_ Cell Phone:		Work Phone:	
Email Address:				
Secondary Email Address:				

All memberships include a subscription to Strongsville Historical Society newsletters. Please indicate how you would like to receive the newsletter:

_____ Email _____ U.S. Mail

I would like a name tag:

_____ Yes _____ No

Volunteers are the lifeblood of our organization. Please indicate which activities you are interested in helping with:

 Buildings & Grounds	 Finance		Membership
 Christmas Events	 Fundraising		Publicity
 Christmas Teas	 Gardening		Restoration Projects
 Collections	 Halloween/Trick or Treat		Strategic Planning
 Docent/Tours	 Harvest Festival		Yard Sale
 Education	 Hospitality	Other:	

Strongsville Historical Society is a private, non-profit 501(c)(3) organization.

Please make checks payable to Strongsville Historical Society. Return this form to: Strongsville Historical Society, 13305 Pearl Rd., Strongsville, OH 44136